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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ocran'tok T.B.
l'ypanb B.B.
JNecrok B.B.
Binenuyk b.I.
Ximeli B.O.
Trmuyk LA.
Amb6op P.A.
Teniwyxk 1.C.
CenbkiB B.I.
LWkypran Al
Bynka IM.1.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Xag>xan B.M.
KypsiHcbkuii B.HO.
Cementok IM.B.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
QegiB I.
Mita B.b.
CozaHcbkuii M.B.
BakyneHnko B.
Kypwnsak €.B.
Pnbak B.I.
Anknesny A.B.
Ocranuyk P.B.
Mpw, B.E.
MeTtpyHsk LK.
Pebprw M.M.
BosHak P.l.
Xogak M.
Amuntpyk M.M.
Boiko 11.0.
Vocmnuyk B.B.
Crapuyk O.M.
KpacHinuyk b.
[prHuK M.A.
®ectok B.M.
Makcnmuyk B.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

Kny6wm IBaHo-®paHkiBcbK, Konomus

2020

CTapOKOCTAHTUHIB

B 274 [11 49.73642 /] 27.23162

23.05.2020 06:29:30

CoHAUYHO
59

2431
207.920
486

297

189

Kop,

180041
181001
181006
180016
180007
180037
181003
181040
181043
181044
180042
180006
180031
181011
180050
180033
181108
181054
180077
181103
181112
181122
180047
181107
180001
181116
181094
181106
180054
180020
180022
180049
180019
181111
180024
181100
181017

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kosnomusa
Konomus

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Kosnomusa
Konomus
Konomus

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa

IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
Konomusa
Kosomusa

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomus

Konomus

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

52
93
58
49
45
36
36
88
43
55
102
38
50
82
41
34
76
41
55
77
27
34
50
44
103
19
21
29
59
129
45
15
56
56
41
24
75

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
23 49274
40 493.15
26 499.38
20 487.30
11 475.01
10 470.27
16 473.36
32 484.49
17 478.68
23 494.80
15 468.66
6 44334
17 476.37
28 47254
7 481.90
10 45847
29 495.05
10 469.86
6 44693
15 482.85
10 471.51
9 47542
9 463.84
11 451.09
9 44899
5 44144
4 34734
5 451.88
4 349.03
11 479.75
11 453.03
0 0.00
1 89.98
0 0.00
3 262.02
4 33946
8 493.20

08:54:59

09:30:21

1322.43

1061.79

08:54:59

10:04:20

01:09:21

0

246

240

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

044 21794
043 212.11
045 223.86
041 198.90
0.24 116.11
0.28 130.63
0.44 210.38
0.36 176.18
040 189.25
042 206.92
0.15 68.92
0.16 70.00
0.34 161.97
0.34 161.35
0.17 82.28
0.29 134.85
0.38 188.90
0.24 114.60
0.11 48.76
0.19 94.06
0.37 174.63
0.26 125.85
0.18 83.49
0.25 112.77
0.09 39.23
0.26 116.17
0.19 66.16
0.17 7791
0.07 23.66
0.09 4091
0.24 110.74
0.00 0.00
0.02 1.61
0.00 0.00
0.07 19.17
0.17 56.58
0.11 52.61

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
44262
397.07
383.85
336.32
334.40
32148
32141
306.13
30344
295.16
291.56
280.06
25949
24794
240.98
235.85
230.04
227.63
210.60
202.84
199.00
188.70
172.73
142.32
14147
13348
130.20
127.83
126.65
121.27
110.74
103.16
102.04
87.65
57.62
56.58
5261



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Koctmpko P.I.
Mocenuyk B.B.
Tupoyc HO
Cekepgen N1.0.
KouaHcbkmin M.IM.
JlaBpuHoB®Y AP.
ManbkiB M.C.
EpcreHtok 1.9,
IBacuk A.B.
CuHsk B.E.
Bonouwyk B.M.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'sA
Mita L.b.
Xpomeit M.I.
MenbHuk |.
MnewkaH M.®.
AHgpiie M.O.
BopiTHuiA AT.
Bbopuyk M.M.
l'ypane C.B.
JNecrok B.B.
OHuwyk B.M.
Jdem'aHuyk LA.
Ocran'tok O.0.

CkpvinHuk |.B.

LlypkaH B.

180010
180059
181063
180043
180026
180038
181123
180015
180057
180067
181120
181124
181005
180025
181104
181004
180046
181114
181007
181117
181118
180018
181064
180060
180040
180069

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomusa
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
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44049
182.39
183.88
85.73
165.94
0.00
9447
87.96
84.16
95.13
85.77
189.40
98.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.09
0.12
0.12
0.02
0.08
0.00
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.06
0.06
040
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

40.66 40.66
2146 28.34
22.98 28.12

1.75 20.66
12.76 17.89
0.00 6.55
3.63 6.50
3.66 6.45
240 5.88
5.60 5.60
5.05 5.05
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:34:49



